
 

 
 

 

   
 

Jeep Club Christmas Giving Event – 2024 

Timeline: 

♦ Friday November 29, 2024, 7-730pm  

o Introduce the new sleigh to pick up food at the 

NBFB.  Herald will be running in the paper 

  

♦ Monday December 2, 2024, 630-830pm 

o H-E-B Hwy 46 Kickoff w/Santa  

 

♦ Tuesday December 3, 2024, 7pm 

o Avery Park  

 

♦ Wednesday December 4, 2024, 7pm 

o Dove Crossing, Castle Ridge, Whitewing 

o Jeeps arrive at FB at 6pm – Opening remarks and 

kickoff with Eric Cooper (CEO SAFB/NBFB) Wheels 

on ground at 655pm 

 

♦ Friday December 6, 2024, 645pm 

o Caprock, Copper Run, Saengerhalle Meadow, Myers 

Landing 

 

♦ Saturday December 7, 2024, 630pm 

o Oak Run, Varamendi, Stone Crossing  



 

 
 

 

   
 

 

♦ Sunday December 8, 2024, 630pm 

o Stone gate, August Fields, Shire Meadow 

 

♦ Monday December 9, 2024, 730pm  

o Overlook @Creekside & Quail Valley 

 

♦ Tuesday December 10, 2024, 7pm 

o Solms Preserve, Southbank & Pecan Crossing   

 

♦ Wednesday December 11, 2024, 7pm 

o Rivertree, Deer Crest & Elley Crossing  

 

♦ Thursday December 12, 2024, 7pm 

o Run on the Hill  

 

♦ Saturday December 14, 2024, 7pm 

o Historic Gruene, The Pinnacle 

 

♦ Sunday December 15, 2024, 7pm 

o Cloud Country, Northwest Crossing, Arroyo Verde 

 

♦ Monday December 16, 2024, 7pm 

o Target Creekside featuring Canyon HS Chorale 

Carolers 



 

 
 

 

   
 

 

♦ Tuesday December 17, 2024, 7pm 

o Magnolia Springs, Cypress Point, Parkland, Briar 

Meadow 

 

♦ Wednesday December 18, 2024, 7pm 

o H-E-B Schertz – SCJC featuring Davenport High 

School Choir  

 

♦ Friday December 20, 2024, 730pm 

o New Braunfels Food Bank delivery event  

 

♦ Saturday December 21, 2024, 7pm 

o Voss Farms, Legend Point, Ridgemonte 

 

♦ Sunday December 22, 2024, 7pm 

o Morningside, Mockingbird Heights, Loma Verde 

 

 

 

 


